Kup Panceva 2018
Pancevo, 24.11.2018

Disciplina 2
24.11.2018 - 9:43

Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

11 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 15

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

SLAVUJEVIC, Marko
VANJA, Nikolic
SLADOJE, Ivan
ZIVANOVIC, Djordje
ARSENIJEVIC, Milan
TOMIC, Luka

Grupa 3 od 15

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

KUZMANOVIC, Sergej
MARKOVIC, Ognjen
GABRAKIPOV, Gleb
BOGOVIC, Andrej
PANTELIC, Vukasin
RASETA, Strahinja
IGNJATOVIC, Strahinja
BOJAT, Mihajlo

Grupa 5 od 15

0 ~NO O WNP

SAJENKOVIC, Kosta
LATINOVIC, Nikola
IVANOVIC, Sava
ALIMPIC, Lav
MLADENOVIC, Nemanja
COLOVIC, Uros

JOSIC, Filip

BERBAKOV, Aleksandar

Grupa 7 od 15

O ~NOULA WNPE

PETROVIC, Nikola
NADJ, Viktor
SONDIC, Strahinja
GAVRIC, Dalibor
POPOQOVIC ST., Petar
PETROVIC, Viktor
LAZIC, Nikola
GANIC, Petar

Grupa 9 od 15

O~NO O WNEF

MITRIC, Filip
ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar
MITROVIC, Dragoslav
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
VUKSANOVIC, Andrej
STANCUL, Strahinja
TRIPKOVIC, Rastko
KOPANJA, Andrija

Grupa 11 od 15

1

o~NOOTA~WN

NEAMTU, Alex
KOVACEVIC, Danilo
MILOSEVIC, Marko
CIRKOVIC, Uros
MARKOVIC, Andrej
MASIC, Aleksa
MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor
MILCIC, Stefan

G.R.
Grupa 2 od 15
1 DJUKIC, Viktor
07 11A NT 2 RADOJCIC, Viktor
07 MOR NT 3 MIJAILOVIC, Nikola
03 BOSA NT 4 STANKOVIC, Viktor
07 SM NT 5 NIKITOVIC, Vuk
03 11A NT 6 KARADZIC, Milutin
07 REB NT 7 SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje
8 BANOVIC, Strahinja
Grupa 4 od 15
05 SM 1:43.03 1 VUJINOVIC, Petar
07 SM 1:37.67 2 BOJIC, Nemanja
07 NS 1:30.52 3 CULIBRK, Ognjen
07 VOJ 1:28.63 4 PRUIC, Luka
04  TENT 1:28.72 5 TEGELTIJA, Uros
07 NS 1:35.74 6 CORDAS, Marko
06 OPA 1:40.00 7 STULIC, Uros
07 OPA 1:45.00 8 CUBRILO, Vladan
Grupa 6 od 15
07 NS 1:20.91 1 DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
07 DPA 1:20.67 2 ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
07 VRA 1:19.98 3 BJELOBRK, Andrija
07 VRA 1:19.23 4 DJORDJEVIC, Danilo
07 11A 1:19.40 5 CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
06 11A 1:20.19 6 SRETENOVIC, Luka
07 11A 1:20.78 7 VUKOJE, Nebojsa
06 VKIK 1:20.92 8 PUTIC, Vidoje
Grupa 8 od 15
04 SM 1:15.73 1 PURICCIC, Uro3
07 DPA 1:15.19 2 ZULFIC, Aid
06 DPA 1:15.07 3 MENDA, Milos
03 SM 1:13.94 4 JANKOVIC, Andrija
06 11A 1:14.99 5 BOGDANOVIC, Petar
04 SM 1:15.11 6 DEMETROVICI, Ovi
04 BPK 1:15.35 7 KELEMEN, Daniel
07 DuUB 1:15.78 8 JOVOVIC, Vukasin
Grupa 10 od 15
06 PRO 1:12.12 1 KOVACEVIC, Konstantin
06 DPA 1:11.52 2 JOVANOVIC, Luka
05 BPK 1:11.31 3 IVANOVIC, Aleksa
06 VOJ 1:10.91 4 SOSIC, lija
05 11A 1:10.98 5 GLISIC, Pavle
07 NS 1:11.52 6 SOSIC, Nemanja
07 VRA 1:11.69 7 TOPALOVIC, Lazar
06 11A 1:12.13 8 SKRBIC, Damjan
Grupa 12 od 15
05 ROU 1:08.00 1 PETROVIC, Milo
06 PRO 1:07.71 2 VULETIC, Viadimir
05 PAR 1:07.39 3 RANKOVIC, Petar
98 BPK 1:07.01 4 STANKIC, Matija
05 PAR 1:07.14 5 MILOSEV, Milan
04 11A 1:07.61 6 MRGIC, Nikola
04 PAR 1:07.89 7 TODOROVIC, Marko
05 PAR 1:08.19 8 KARADZIC, Vukasin

G.R.

06
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07
07
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04
07
07

07
07

07
07
07
06
06
07

06
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04
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05
06

05
07

06
07
05
07
04
07
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02
05
06
04
05
05
03
02

11A
VRA
SM
UBG
SM

11A
UBG

NS
TENT
SM
NS
DPA
PRO
11A
VKIK

NS
NS
11A
DUB
NS
NS
DBG
VOJ

SM
OPA
VKIK
PRO
VvOJ
ROU
DPA
NS

11A
11A
VRA
DCS
PR
DCS
BPK
SM

DPA
PAR
DPA
11A
PRO
VRA
PAR

253

1:45.00
1:45.44

1:26.64
1:24.02
1:23.56
1:21.65
1:22.53
1:23.97
1:24.85
1:28.06

1:17.63
1:16.83
1:16.45
1:16.25
1:16.32
1:16.77
1:16.91
1:18.35

1:13.44
1:13.00
1:12.43
1:12.33
1:12.40
1:12.50
1:13.17
1:13.62

1:10.53
1:10.02
1:09.38
1:08.77
1:09.37
1:09.86
1:10.05
1:10.85

1:06.93
1:06.80
1:06.37
1:06.19
1:06.29
1:06.54
1:06.85
1:06.99
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Kup Panceva 2018
Pancevo, 24.11.2018

Disciplina 2, Muski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 13 od 15 Grupa 14 od 15
1 RAJIC, Timon 05 SLO.OL 1:04.68 1 STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 DPA 1:02.54
2 BUKORAC, Zoran 00 sSM 1:04.22 2 KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11A 1:01.68
3 CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 PAR 1:03.88 3 STIH, Matevz 05 SLO.OL 1:00.04
4 POPOQVIC, Rastko 04 PAR 1:03.39 4 ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 PR 59.31
5 SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 PAR 1:03.88 5 PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 59.81
6 STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 PAR 1:04.06 6 PUSICA, Aleksa 05 PR 1:00.27
7 SAPUN, Stevan 02 SM 1:04.25 7 PETROVIC, Veliko 03 SM 1:02.00
8 GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11A 1:06.03 8 NOVAK, Tai 06 SLO.OL 1:03.00

Grupa 15 od 15

1 SIMSIC, Novak 02 11A 58.83
2 RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 PR 58.41
3 JOVICIC, Stefan 00 TENT 54.43
4 MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 DUB 53.55
5 MIHAJLOVIC, Milo$ 00 SPA 53.99
6 OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11A 58.22
7 MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11A 58.59
8 TABAKOVIC, Vedad 02 BOSA 59.08
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